PACKET NO. 1

DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE FORMS
FOR HUSBAND & WIFE FILING TOGETHER

(WITH MINOR CHILDREN)

DR-10

PUB-15
DR-105
DR-314
DR-306
DR-110
DR-316
DR-315
VS-401

Contents of Packet
Instructions
Mediation Information
Petition For Dissolution of Marriage (with children)
Information Sheet
Shared Custody Child Support Calculation
Appearance and Waiver of Notice of Hearing
Information About CSSD
Application For CSSD Services

Certificate of Divorce, Dissolution, or Annulment

The statutes, court rules and most of the forms referenced in this packet are
available on the court system’s website: www.courts.alaska.gov This website also
contains information about the court system’s Family Law Self-Help Center. The
Center may be able to help you if you have questions about dissolution procedure.
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