PACKET NO. 1

DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE FORMS FOR HUSBAND & WIFE FILING TOGETHER (WITH MINOR CHILDREN)

Contents of Packet	
DR-10	Instructions
PUB-15	Mediation Information
DR-105	Petition For Dissolution of Marriage (with children)
DR-314	Information Sheet
DR-306	Shared Custody Child Support Calculation
DR-110	Appearance and Waiver of Notice of Hearing
DR-316	Information About CSSD
DR-315	Application For CSSD Services
VS-401	Certificate of Divorce, Dissolution, or Annulment

May 2010

Alaska Court System

The statutes, court rules and most of the forms referenced in this packet are available on the court system's website: <u>www.courts.alaska.gov</u> This website also contains information about the court system's Family Law Self-Help Center. The Center may be able to help you if you have questions about dissolution procedure.